Permit number

Municipal address

Legal address

Property ID

MONTHLY PERMITS ISSUED - NOVEMBER 2024

Category

Work type

Work target

Area of
work

Value of
construction

BP-ACC-2024-0004

BP-ACC-2024-0005
BP-ACC-2024-0007
BP-ARU-2024-0001

BP-ARU-2024-0002
BP-COMM-2024-0001

BP-DECK-2024-0002
BP-DECK-2024-0006
BP-DECK-2024-0009
BP-DECK-2024-0010
BP-DEM-2024-0002

BP-DEM-2024-0003
BP-DEM-2024-0005
BP-DG-2024-0003

BP-DW-2024-0004

BP-DW-2024-0006
BP-DW-2024-0007
BP-DW-2024-0009
BP-DW-2024-0010
BP-DW-2024-0012

BP-DW-2024-0013
BP-DW-2024-0014
BP-DW-2024-0016
BP-DW-2024-0018

BP-DW-2024-0020

BP-FB-2024-0005

BP-FB-2024-0006
BP-FILL-2024-0001

BP-PL-2024-0001

397245 11TH LINE

140 MARGARET DRIVE
GREY COUNTY RD 19
147 HOOVER LANE

107 PATRICIA DR
496895 GREY RD 2

188 WEST RIDGE DR

108 SLADDEN CRT

182 SPRINGSIDE CRES
195 SUNSET BOULEVARD
188 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD

135 MARGARET DRIVE
164 BAYVIEW AVENUE
609375 12TH SIDEROAD

147 HOOVER LANE

136 ARROWHEAD CRESCENT
107 PATRICIADR

158 CHESTNUT ST

164 CHESTNUT ST

113 MARGARET STREET (SOUTH)

7 RIVERBANK COURT
162 CHESTNUT ST
70 BRUCE ST S
416219 10TH LINE

609375 12TH SIDEROAD
134 LANDRY LANE, UNIT 3

134 LANDRY LANE, UNIT 8
796416 GREY ROAD 19

174 MARSH STREET

CON 11 N PT LOT 34 RP 16R3939 PART

1
PLAN 937 LOT 15
PLAN 529 PT LOT 159

CON 7 PTLOT 27 AND RP 16R8415

PART 3
PLAN 950 LOT 35

PLAN 1035 PT LOT 1 RP 16R2674 PART

3

PLAN 16M83 LOT 20

PLAN 16M83 LOT 31

PLAN 16M69 LOT 42

PLAN 560 LOT 22

PLAN 772 LOT 20 PT LOT 21 RP
16R1600 PART 1 TO PART 2
PLAN 937 LOT 14

PLAN 440 LOT 35
CON4SEPTLOT 13 RP16R 2555
PARTS 4 & 5 RP16R 3058 PART 2

CON 7 PTLOT 27 AND RP 16R8415

PART 3

PLAN 1045 LOT 7
PLAN 950 LOT 35
PLAN 16M94 LOT 82
PLAN 16M94 LOT 79

PLAN 562 PT LOT 20 RP 16R792 PART

10

PLAN 1125 LOT 15

PLAN 16M94 LOT 80

PLAN 99 LOT 6 PTLOTS 5,7,8

COLLINGWOOD CON 10 PTLOT 19RP

16R3799 PART 2
CON4SEPTLOT 13 RP16R 2555
PARTS 4 & 5 RP16R 3058 PART 2
PLAN 16M49 BLK 24

PLAN 16M49 BLK 24

CON 2 PTLOT 19 & PT ROAD

ALLOWANCE RP 16R9660 PARTS 1 AND

2

0000150681200000000

0000062760700000000
0000033430000000000
0000110170000000000

0000021210100000000
0000110780500000000

0000153205300000000
0000153206400000000
0000030144200000000
0000152340100000000
0000063150000000000

0000062760600000000
0000111190100000000
0000051357700000000

0000110170000000000

0000062550700000000
0000021210100000000
0000021400500000000
0000021400200000000
0000122340600000000

0000181043200000000
0000021400300000000
0000170250000000000
0000100100000000000

0000051357700000000

0000153013300000000

0000153013300000000
0000032340200000000

PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP 16R1455 PART 0000122460100000000

2

Accessory Structures

Accessory Structures
Accessory Structures
Residential Building

Residential Building
Commercial Building

Deck
Deck
Deck
Deck
Demolition

Demolition
Demolition
Accessory Structures

Residential Building

Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building

Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building
Residential Building

Residential Building
Residential Building

Residential Building
Fill By Law

Plumbing

New

New
New
New

New
Addition

New
New
New
New
Demolish

Demolish
Demolish
New

New

Addition
New
New
New
Addition

Addition
New
Alteration
Alteration

New

Finished basement

Finished basement
Fill

Alteration

Building

Building
Building
Additional dwelling unit

Additional dwelling unit
Business Office

Deck
Deck
Deck
Deck
Single Detached Dwelling

Single Detached Dwelling
Duplex dwelling
Garage - Residential

Single Detached Dwelling

Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling

Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling

Single Detached Dwelling
Townhouse dwelling

Townhouse dwelling
Fill

Commercial

117

32
786
101

50
140

106
46
39
56
155

225
167
45

388

80
310
206
242

42

66
241
269

92

464
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450,000.00

20,000.00
1,500,000.00
202,000.00

102,000.00
200,000.00

150,000.00
16,000.00
60,000.00
50,000.00
25,000.00

75,000.00
500,000.00
25,000.00

2,600,000.00

500,000.00
1,100,000.00
520,000.00
430,000.00
200,000.00

200,000.00
545,000.00
75,000.00
41,500.00
1,000,000.00

25,000.00
28,000.00

10,000.00



BP-PP-2024-0002
BP-PP-2024-0003
BP-SS-2024-0002

BP-SS-2024-0003
BP-SS-2024-0005

BP-SS-2024-0007

BP-WS-2024-0001

BP-WS-2024-0002

PRBD20230000503

PRBD20230000504

PRACC20230000505

PRBD20230000903

PRADD20240000473

PRREN20240000564
PRD20240000593

182 SPRINGSIDE CRES
149 SPRINGSIDE CRES
147 HOOVER LANE

113 ALPINE CRES
609375 12TH SIDEROAD

496895 GREY RD 2

151 BAY ST

117 ALPINE CRESCENT

174 MARSH STREET

174 MARSH STREET

174 MARSH STREET

174 MARSH STREET

145 HOOVER LANE

107 CAMPBELL CRESCENT

106 SEBASTIAN ST

Total Est. Construction Value
Total Permits Issued - Nov 2024

PLAN 16M69 LOT 42
PLAN 16M69 LOT 56

CON 7 PTLOT 27 AND RP 16R8415

PART 3

PLAN 807 LOT 97
CON4SEPTLOT 13 RP16R 2555
PARTS 4 & 5 RP16R 3058 PART 2

PLAN 1035 PT LOT 1 RP 16R2674 PART

3

PLAN 410 LOT 46

PLAN 807 LOT 95

PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP
16R1455 PART 2

PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP
16R1455 PART 2

PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP
16R1455 PART 2

PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP

16R1455 PART 2
CON 7 PTLOT 27 RP 16R8415

PARTS27AND 8

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT
98

0000030144200000000
0000030145600000000
0000110170000000000

0000051150000000000
0000051357700000000

0000110780500000000

0000161250000000000

0000051130000000000

4242000012246010000

4242000012246010000

4242000012246010000

4242000012246010000

4242000011016600000

4242000003160260000
4242000006487100000

Pools
Pools
Sewage System

Sewage System
Sewage System

Sewage System

Sewer or Water Connections
Sewer or Water Connections
Building

Building

Accessory Building (ie. detached
garage, cabana, garden shed)

Building

Addition

Renovations
Deck/Pergola

New
New
New

New
New

Replacement
New
New
New

New

New

New

Addition

Alteration
New

Residential - Inground
Residential - Inground
Septic

Septic
Septic

Septic

Building

Building

Building

Building

Single Detached Dwelling

Single Detached Dwelling

Deck

51

350
792

139

50

50

18

18

11

108

129
20

$ 25,000.00
$ 25,000.00
$ 25,000.00

$ 30,000.00
$ 25,000.00

$ 500,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 5,000.00

$ 10,000.00

$ 10,000.00

$ 10,000.00

$ 10,000.00

$ 767,650.00

$ 150,000.00
$ 10,000.00

$ 12,257,150.00
44



